
  
 

McKay’s Week-At-A-Glance (WAAG) for McKay Families: 
May 15th –  19th     

   
We have enjoyed another positive week of learning at McKay. Congratulations and thank you to the McKay staff 
Planning Committee for their work in planning and implementing both of our Diversity Days, to all of our staff for 
supporting this wonderful initiative for our students and community, and to the Parent Volunteers who shared some 
of the highlights of their family’s cultural traditions with our students. These Diversity Days are another example of 
the strong partnership between the students, staff and families at McKay. 
 
It looks like our summer weather has finally arrived, and temperatures will be high in the upcoming days. 
Hope you enjoy some of it this Mother’s Day weekend. Our staff are looking forward to creating some meaningful 
outside learning opportunities for your children next week. 
 

Highlights For The Week Include: 
Monday 

15th                   
 

Tuesday 
16th                

  

Wednesday 
17th                   

 

Thursday 
18th                   

• Jump Rope For Heart: In the Afternoon 
o Students will rotate through jump rope stations outside  
o As per the handout you received last week, all funds raised via the 

Gatorade Fundraiser will go to the Canadian Heart and Stroke Foundation 
Friday 

19th          
• District-Wide Pro-D Day: No school in session 

o Hope you enjoy the Day and the Victoria Day Long Weekend! 

 
Upcoming Important Dates, and Special Events at McKay: 
Mon May 22  Victoria Day Holiday 
Tues May 23  School-Wide Panorama and Grade 7 Photos: In the afternoon – Outside  
Wed May 24  Kindergarten Open House (for next year’s Ks): 9:00 am – 12:00 pm in the gym  
Fri May 26  Booster Juice Lunch Day 
Mon May 29  “Great Canadian Invention Circus” Theatre Performance: 9:00 am  
Thurs June 1  Grade 6/7 Band Concerts: 1:30 pm for our students and 6:30 pm for 6/7 parents 
Mon June 5  PAC Meeting: AGM at 7:30 pm on Zoom 
Tues June 6  Parent and Staff Mutual Appreciation Lunch 
Fri June 16  Sports Day / PAC Pizza Lunch Day 
Wed June 21  Grade 7 Trip to Playland 

National Indigenous People’s Day 
Mon June 26  Grade 7 Farewell Assembly and Luncheon  
Thurs June 29 Last Day of Instruction for the 2022-2023 School Year 

Year End Recognition Assembly: 9:00 am 
Fri June 30  Admin Day: First Day of Summer Break for all Elementary students in BC 
 

• A Reminder: Please report lates and absences to our Early Warning Phone Number at 604-668-6572 


